Tyrod Taylor

John Metchie Il
Nick Folk

Justin Fields

Will McDonald IV
Allen Lazard
Jermaine Johnson Il
Austin McNamara
Adonai Mitchell
Tyler Johnson
Isaiah Williams
Breece Hall
Brandon Stephens
Tony Adams
Azareye'h Thomas
Isaiah Oliver
Malachi Moore

29 Jarvis Brownlee Jr.
31 Khalil Herbert

32 lIsaiah Davis

34 Kene Nwangwu
35 Dean Clark

36 Ja'Sir Taylor

37 Qwan'tez Stiggers
41 Marcelino McCrary-Ball
42 Thomas Hennessy
44 Jamien Sherwood
45 Kobe King

47 Andrew Beck

51 Kiko Mauigoa

53 Mykal Walker

55 Braiden McGregor
56 Quincy Williams
58 Mazi Smith

61 Max Mitchell

65 Xavier Newman
66 Joe Tippmann

70 Armand Membou
71 Josh Myers

72 Micheal Clemons
74 Olu Fashanu

76 John Simpson

78 Jay Tufele

79 Chukwuma Okorafor
82 Arian Smith

84 Stone Smartt

85 Mason Taylor

86 Jelani Woods

89 Jeremy Ruckert
91 Jowon Briggs

94 Tyler Baron

97 Harrison Phillips
99 Khalen Saunders Sr.

PRACTICE SQUAD
No. Name
4  Brady Cook
25 Jarius Monroe
30 Tre Brown
33 Jordan Clark
38 Trenton Irwin
40 Nik Needham
49 Jackson Sirmon
50 Liam Fornadel
60 Kohl Levao
64 Leander Wiegand
69 Payton Page
77 Marquis Hayes
81 Jamaal Pritchett
87 Brandon Smith
88 Quentin Skinner
95 Eric Watts
96 Fatorma Mulbah

EJVS JETS OFFENSE

NEW YORK JETS vs ATLANTA FALCONS

Week 13 | Sunday, November 30 | 1:00 PM

WR 82 Arian Smith -or- 3 John Metchie lll
TE 89 Jeremy Ruckert 84 Stone Smartt
LT 74 Olu Fashanu 61 Max Mitchell
LG 76 John Simpson 65 Xavier Newman
C 71 Josh Myers 65 Xavier Newman
RG 66 Joe Tippmann 65 Xavier Newman
RT 70 Armand Membou 79 Chukwuma Okorafor
TE 85 Mason Taylor 86 Jelani Woods
WR 16 Tyler Johnson -or-10 Allen Lazard
QB 2 Tyrod Taylor 7 Justin Fields
FB 47 Andrew Beck

R 20 Breece Hall 32 lIsaiah Davis

15 Adonai Mitchell

18 Isaiah Williams

34 Kene Nwangwu

EDGE 56 Leonard Floyd 27 James Pearce Jr.
DL 90 David Onyemata 94 LaCale London
DL 54 Brandon Dorlus 98 Ruke Orhorhoro
EDGE 17 Arnold Ebiketie 11 Jalon Walker

ILB 55 Kaden Elliss 42 Josh Woods

ILB 0 Divine Deablo 36 Ronnie Harrison
CB 24 A.J. Terrell Jr. 37 Cobee Bryant

S 3 Jessie Bates llI 29 Jordan Fuller

S 31 Xavier Watts 23 DeMarcco Hellams
CB 21 Mike Hughes

NB 20 Dee Alford 35 Natrone Brooks

NEFS JETS SPECIAL TEAMS

K 6 Nick Folk

P 14 Austin McNamara

H 14 Austin McNamara

PR 18 Isaiah Williams 31 Khalil Herbert
KR 34 Kene Nwangwu 18 Isaiah Williams
LS 42 Thomas Hennessy

92 Khalid Kareem

91 Elijah Garcia
93 Kentavius Street

40 JD Bertrand

28 Mike Ford Jr.

32 Isaiah Davis
31 Khalil Herbert

KEY: Underline Denotes Rookie

NETS JETS PRONUNCIATIONS

JOWON BFiggS ...cvveeerieiieeiie e JOE-whan  CHUKWUMA OKORAFOR.. chuck-OO-muh oh-KOR-uh-for
MICHEAL CIemMONS .......ooiiieiiiiiiieiiceiee e michael ~ KHALEN Saunders Sr. .........cccooeviiiiiiiienciceiee KAH-len
OLU FASHANU O-lieu Fashion-EW ~ MAZI Smith........ccoooiiiiiiiiiiiieceeee MAH-zee
KHALIL Herbert ..., KUH-lil  QWAN'TEZ Stiggers........cccovvveriiirenenienneninenn, QWAN-tez
Allen LAZARD .....ooiiiiieiieeeee e IUh-ZARD  JA'SIR TayIOr ....ooiiiiiiieiiceiece e JAH-sear
Kiko MAUIGOA........coiiiiieiieec e MAO-ee-no-ah  TYROD Taylor .......ccceeiiiiiieiiiiieeiie e TIE-rod
Armand MEMBOU ..o, MEM-boo  AZAREYE'H Thomas uh-ZAR-ee-yay
ADONAI Mitchell ADD-an-i  Jay TUFELE ..., too-fay-lay
MALACHI MOOTE ......ccoiieiiieiieiicec e ma-luh-kai  MYKAL Walker .........ccccooiiiiiiiiiiieie e Michael
KENE NWAGNWU ........ccoeeiieen. kuh-NAY WONG-goo

Referee ... Shawn Hochuli (83) NYJ

UmPpIire .......ccccooveiiiiieiiecs Larry Smith (102)

Down Judge ............ccccooen.... Patrick Holt (106) | NYJ

Line Judge..........cccovvriinnrnnnn Tim Podraza (47) ATL

Field Judge.............c.cevinrrnnn Jason Ledet (72)

Side Judge .........cocoeviiiiiiiii Jim Quirk (5) ATL

Back Judg.e: ......................... Jimmy Rus.sell (82) Jots Communications Conte

Replay Official......................... James Nicholson  nflomdsborctem omgsports.com

Replay Assistant......................... Adam Choate : :

P-SQUADELEVATIONS |l  NVJINACTIVES |

31

B

MetLife Stadium

Khalil Herbert

Ak illlll.h‘ .
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JETS DEFENSE

EDGE 9 WillMcDonald IV 55 Braiden McGregor
DL 91 Jowon Briggs 78 Jay Tufele 99 Khalen Saunders Sr.
DL 97 Harrison Phillips 58 Mazi Smith
EDGE 11 Jermaine Johnson 1172 Micheal Clemons 94 Tyler Baron
LB 56 Quincy Williams 41 Marcelino McCrary-Ball
LB 44 Jamien Sherwood 45 Kobe King
LB 51 Kiko Mauigoa 53 Mykal Walker
NB 29 Jarvis Brownlee Jr. 26 Isaiah Oliver
CB 21 Brandon Stephens 37 Qwan'tez Stiggers
CB 23 Azareye'h Thomas 36 Ja'Sir Taylor
S 22 Tony Adams 26 Isaiah Oliver
S 27 Malachi Moore 35 Dean Clark

FA DNS OFFER
WR 5 Drake London 4 KhaDarel Hodge
LT 70 Jake Matthews 72 Michael Jerrell
LG 65 Matthew Bergeron 68 Kyle Hinton
C 64 Ryan Neuzil 52 Jovaughn Gwyn
RG 63 Chris Lindstrom
RT 71 Elijah Wilkinson 69 Jack Nelson
TE 89 Charlie Woerner 85 Teagan Quitoriano
TE 8 Kyle Pitts Sr. 84 Feleipe Franks
RB 7 Bijan Robinson 25 Tyler Allgeier 38 Nathan Carter
QB 18 Kirk Cousins 12 Easton Stick
WR 1 Darnell Mooney 82 Casey Washington
WR 87 David Sills V 14 Jamal Agnew

F/ DNS SPECIAL TEAMS

K 45 Zane Gonzalez
P 13 Bradley Pinion
LS 49 Liam McCullough
PR 14 Jamal Agnew
KR 14 Jamal Agnew

20 Dee Alford
35 Natrone Brooks

35 Natrone Brooks
20 Dee Alford

38 Nathan Carter

KEY: Underline Denotes Rookie

. N RN A N

Dee ALFORD ...All-ford Ruke ORHORHORO ... Oh-row-row-row
Tyler ALLGEIER. ....al-jeer  Teagan QUITORIANO Kwuh-tore-ee-on-o
NATRONE Brook .nay-tron JAMMIE RODINSON ....couviiiiiiiiiiiiceec e JAY-mee
Divine DEABLO ......cccoiiiiiiiiiiieieee dee-ABB-loh BIJAN RODINSON........viiiiiiiiiiiiie e buh-Xian
Arnold EBIKETIE.........cccoce.. .... Ebb-uh-KAY-tee Ben STILLE ... STILL-ee
KHADAREL Hodge........cccovviiriiiieiiinns kuh-DARE-uhl AJ. TERRELL Jr.cooiiiiiieceeeee teh-REHL
Michael JERRELL...........ccccoiiiiiie JUH-rell Malik VERDON ........ccooiiiiiiiiiiiieeeeeee Ver-Dawn
KHALID KAREEM.................. ... KAH-lid kuh-REEM XAVIER Watts........ccovniiiiiiiiiiieeseeee ex-AY-vee-er
Lenny KRIEG ........oooiiiiiiiecie e Cr-eeg Charlie WOERNER .......ccccoiiiiiiieieeece, WAR-ner
LACALE LONdON .....oiiiiiiiiiiiiciieeiec e luh-kale Michael PITRE ..o PEA-tree
Ryan NEUZIL........cccooiiiiiiiiiiiciceec e new-zul Jeff ULBRICH ..o ull-BRICK
David ONYEMATA......ccoiiiiiieiieiee, own-ye-mah-tah

Divine Deablo
Darnell Mooney
Jessie Bates |l
KhaDarel Hodge
Drake London
Bijan Robinson
Kyle Pitts Sr.
Jalon Walker
Easton Stick
Bradley Pinion
Jamal Agnew
Arnold Ebiketie
Kirk Cousins
Dee Alford

Mike Hughes
DeMarcco Hellams

Username: jetsmedia | Password: nyjets

24 A.J. Terrell Jr.
25 Tyler Allgeier

27 James Pearce Jr.
28 Mike Ford Jr.

29 Jordan Fuller

31 Xavier Watts

35 Natrone Brooks
36 Ronnie Harrison
37 Cobee Bryant
38 Nathan Carter
40 JD Bertrand

42 Josh Woods

45 Zane Gonzalez
49 Liam McCullough
52 Jovaughn Gwyn
54 Brandon Dorlus
55 Kaden Elliss

56 Leonard Floyd
63 Chris Lindstrom
64 Ryan Neuzil

65 Matthew Bergeron
68 Kyle Hinton

69 Jack Nelson

70 Jake Matthews
71 Elijah Wilkinson
72 Michael Jerrell
82 Casey Washington
84 Feleipe Franks
85 Teagan Quitoriano
87 David Sills V

89 Charlie Woerner
90 David Onyemata
91 Elijah Garcia

92 Khalid Kareem
93 Kentavius Street
94 LaCale London
98 Ruke Orhorhoro

PRACTICE SQUAD
No. Name
16 Kyle Trask
19 Chris Blair
26 Carlos Washington Jr.
30 A.J. Woods
32 Keith Taylor
34 Jammie Robinson
39 C.J. Henderson
46 Lenny Krieg
47 Joshua Simon
62 Andrew Stueber
66 Carter Warren
67 Joshua Gray
80 Nick Nash
81 Dylan Drummond
83 Deven Thompkins
88 K.J. Osborn
95 Ben Stille



No. Name

22
94
47
91
29
35
72
32
74
7
6
20
42
31
16
11
45
10
51
9
55
14
41
70
3
15
61
27
71
65
34
79
26
97
89
99
44
76
84
82
58
21
37
36
85
2
23
66
78
53
18
56
86

Adams, Tony
Baron, Tyler

Beck, Andrew
Briggs, Jowon
Brownlee Jr., Jarvis
Clark, Dean
Clemons, Micheal
Davis, Isaiah
Fashanu, Olu
Fields, Justin

Folk, Nick

Hall, Breece
Hennessy, Thomas
Herbert, Khalil
Johnson, Tyler
Johnson I, Jermaine
King, Kobe

Lazard, Allen
Mauigoa, Kiko
McDonald IV, Will
McGregor, Braiden
McNamara, Austin
McCrary-Ball, Marcelino
Membou, Armand
Metchie lll, John
Mitchell, Adonai
Mitchell, Max
Moore, Malachi
Myers, Josh
Newman, Xavier
Nwangwu, Kene
Okorafor, Chukwuma
Oliver, Isaiah
Phillips, Harrison
Ruckert, Jeremy
Saunders Sr., Khalen
Sherwood, Jamien
Simpson, John
Smartt, Stone
Smith, Arian

Smith, Mazi
Stephens, Brandon
Stiggers, Qwan'tez
Taylor, Ja'Sir
Taylor, Mason
Taylor, Tyrod
Thomas, Azareye'h
Tippmann, Joe
Tufele, Jay

Walker, Mykal
Williams, Isaiah
Williams, Quincy
Woods, Jelani

PRACTICE SQUAD

No. Name

30
33
4

50
77
38
60
25
96
40
69
81
49
88
87
95
64

Brown, Tre
Clark, Jordan
Cook, Brady
Fornadel, Liam
Hayes, Marquis
Irwin, Trenton
Levao, Kohl
Monroe, Jarius
Mulbah, Fatorma
Needham, Nik
Page, Payton
Pritchett, Jamaal
Sirmon, Jackson
Skinner, Quentin
Smith, Brandon
Watts, Eric
Wiegand, Leander

EDGE
EDGE
P

LB

. Name
Tyrod Taylor
John Metchie Il
Nick Folk
Justin Fields
Will McDonald 1V
Allen Lazard
Jermaine Johnson Il
Austin McNamara
Adonai Mitchell
Tyler Johnson
Isaiah Williams
Breece Hall
Brandon Stephens
Tony Adams
Azareye'h Thomas
Isaiah Oliver
Malachi Moore
Jarvis Brownlee Jr.
Khalil Herbert
Isaiah Davis
Kene Nwangwu
Dean Clark
Ja'Sir Taylor
Qwan'tez Stiggers
Marcelino McCrary-Ball
Thomas Hennessy
Jamien Sherwood
Kobe King
Andrew Beck
Kiko Mauigoa
Mykal Walker
Braiden McGregor
Quincy Williams
Mazi Smith
Max Mitchell
Xavier Newman
Joe Tippmann
Armand Membou
Josh Myers
Micheal Clemons
Olu Fashanu
John Simpson
Jay Tufele
Chukwuma Okorafor
Arian Smith
Stone Smartt
Mason Taylor
Jelani Woods
Jeremy Ruckert
Jowon Briggs
Tyler Baron
Harrison Phillips
Khalen Saunders Sr.

Brady Cook
Jarius Monroe
Tre Brown
Jordan Clark
Trenton lrwin
Nik Needham
Jackson Sirmon
Liam Fornadel
Kohl Levao
Leander Wiegand
Payton Page
Marquis Hayes
Jamaal Pritchett
Brandon Smith
Quentin Skinner
Eric Watts
Fatorma Mulbah
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COACHING STAFF

HEAD COACH: AARON GLENN
ASSISTANT COACHES: CHRIS BANJO (Special Teams Coordinator), TANNER ENGSTRAND (Offensive
Coordinator), STEVE WILKS (Defensive Coordinator), JON BERGER (Game Management), BRANDON BLANEY
(Offensive Assistant), JEFF BLASKO (Tight Ends), DRE BLY (Assistant Defensive Backs), AARON CURRY (Line-

wt Age
217 36
195 25
225 41
227 26
245 26
227 29
254 26
210 24
205 23
208 27
185 24
217 24
215 27
203 26
197 21
202 29
196 24
194 24
212 27
220 23
210 27
208 24
185 26
197 23
214 26
246 31
216 25
236 22
255 29
233 22
232 28
267 24
230 29
337 24
307 26
297 26
313 24
332 21
310 27
263 28
312 22
330 28
305 26
320 28
179 24
226 27
251 21
253 27
250 25
313 24
258 24
307 29
324 29
CTICE SQUAD
214 24
205 25
185 28
184 24
200 29
196 29
240 25
312 26
350 27
302 26
300 23
318 26
175 22
218 26
203 23
277 25
309 23
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College
Virginia Tech
Alabama
Arizona
Ohio State
lowa State
lowa State
Florida State
Texas Tech
Texas
Minnesota
Illinois

lowa State
SMU

Illinois
Florida State
Colorado
Alabama
Louisville
Virginia Tech
South Dakota State
lowa State
Fresno State
Wake Forest

Indiana

Duke

Auburn

Penn State
Texas

Miami

Fresno State
Michigan
Murray State
Michigan
Louisiana
Baylor
Wisconsin
Missouri
Ohio State
Texas A&M
Penn State
Clemson
UsSC
Western Michigan
Georgia

Old Dominion
LSU

Virginia

Ohio State
Cincinnati
Miami
Stanford
Western lllinois

Missouri
Tulane
Oklahoma
Notre Dame
Stanford

UTEP
California
James Madison
Hawaii

UCF

Clemson
Oklahoma
South Alabama
lowa

Kansas
Connecticut
West Virginia

backers), CAMERON DAVIS (Assistant Defensive Line), ALONSO ESCALANTE (Defensive Assistant/Nickel), CHRIS
HARRIS (Defensive Backs/Pass Game Coordinator), STEVE HEIDEN (Offensive Line), SHAWN JEFFERSON (Wide
Receivers), WALTER KUSMIREK (Offensive Assistant), CHARLES LONDON (Quarterbacks), NIC McKISSIC-LUKE
(Running Backs), BRIAN NATKIN (Assistant Offensive Line), KEVIN O'DEA (Special Teams Assistant), JUNIOR TAY-
LOR (Offensive Assistant), SCOTT TURNER (Senior Assistant/Pass Game Coordinator), ERIC WASHINGTON (De-
fensive Line), ROOSEVELT WILLIAMS (Defensive Assistant), NATHANIEL WILLINGHAM (Assistant Linebackers)

No. Name
Divine Deablo
1 Darnell Mooney
3 Jessie Bates |l

4 KhaDarel Hodge
5 Drake London

7 Bijan Robinson

8 Kyle Pitts Sr.

1" Jalon Walker

12  Easton Stick

13  Bradley Pinion
14 Jamal Agnew

17  Arnold Ebiketie
18  Kirk Cousins

20 Dee Alford

21 Mike Hughes

23 DeMarcco Hellams
24  AJ. Terrell Jr.

25  Tyler Allgeier

27  James Pearce Jr.
28 Mike Ford Jr.

29  Jordan Fuller

31 Xavier Watts

35 Natrone Brooks
36  Ronnie Harrison
37 Cobee Bryant

38 Nathan Carter
40 JD Bertrand

42  Josh Woods

45  Zane Gonzalez
49  Liam McCullough
52  Jovaughn Gwyn
54  Brandon Dorlus
55 Kaden Elliss

56 Leonard Floyd
63  Chris Lindstrom
64  Ryan Neuzil

65 Matthew Bergeron
68  Kyle Hinton

69  Jack Nelson

70  Jake Matthews
71  Elijah Wilkinson
72  Michael Jerrell
82 Casey Washington
84  Feleipe Franks
85  Teagan Quitoriano
87 David Sills V

89  Charlie Woerner
90 David Onyemata
91  Elijah Garcia

92 Khalid Kareem
93 Kentavius Street
94 LaCale London
98 Ruke Orhorhoro

16  Kyle Trask

19  Chris Blair

26  Carlos Washington Jr.
30 A.J. Woods

32  Keith Taylor

34  Jammie Robinson
39 C.J. Henderson
46  Lenny Krieg

47  Joshua Simon

62  Andrew Stueber
66  Carter Warren

67  Joshua Gray

80 Nick Nash

81  Dylan Drummond
83  Deven Thompkins
88 K.J. Osborn

95 Ben Stille

Pos. Ht
ILB 6-3
WR 5-1
S 6-1
WR 6-2
WR 6-4
RB 5-1
TE 6-6
EDGE 6-2
QB 6-1
P 6-5
WR 5-10
EDGE 6-2
QB 6-3
CB 5-11
CB 5-10
S 6-1
CB 6-1
RB 5-1
EDGE 6-5
CB 6-0
S 6-2
S 6-0
CB 5-11
ILB 6-3
CB 6-0
RB 5-10
ILB 6-1
ILB 6-1
K 6-0
LS 6-2
OL 6-2
DL 6-3
ILB 6-2
EDGE 6-3
G 6-4
OL 6-3
OL 6-5
OL 6-2
OL 6-7
1F 6-5
OL 6-6
OL 6-5
WR 6-0
TE 6-6
L= 6-6
WR 6-3
i[E 6-5
DL 6-4
DL 6-5
EDGE 6-4
DL 6-2
DL 6-3
DL 6-4
PRACT
QB 6-5
WR 6-2
RB 5-11
CB 5-11
CB 6-3
S 5-11
CB 6-1
K 6-2
TE 6-4
OL 6-7
T 6-5
OL 6-5
WR 6-3
WR 6-0
WR 5-8
WR 5-11
DL 6-4

wt
223
180
210
210
215
215
250
245
224
265
190
250
205
180
190
203
200
225
243
199
203
203
.75
214
180
202
230
235
202
245
310
295
240
240
310
305
SBjllS
315
314
310
310
309
205
241
259
211
250
310
302
255
315
297
295
CE SQUAD
236
215
210
195
195
195
205
214
240
320
31
299
195
190
155
203
296

COACHING STAFF

HEAD COACH: RAHEEM MORRIS

ASSISTANT COACHES: zAC ROBINSON (Offensive Coordinator), JEFF ULBRICH (Defensive Coordinator), MARQUICE WiIL-
LIAMS (Special Teams Coordinator), JERRY GRAY (Assistant Head Coach/Defense), TIM BERBENICH (Pass Game Specialist/Game Man-
agement), K.J. BLACK (Offensive Assistant), SHAWN FLAHERTY (Assistant Offensive Line), JUSTIN HOOD (Secondary), DAVE HUXTABLE
(Senior Defensive Assistant), NICK JONES (Assistant Offensive Line), STEVEN KING (Special Teams Assistant), KEVIN KOGER (Tight
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College

Virginia Tech
Tulane

Wake Forest
Prairie View A&M
Southern California
Texas

Florida

Georgia

North Dakota State
Clemson

San Diego

Penn State
Michigan State
Tusculum

UCF

Alabama
Clemson

BYU

Tennessee
Southeast Missouri State
Ohio State

Notre Dame
Southern Mississippi
Alabama

Kansas

Michigan State
Notre Dame
Maryland

Arizona State
Ohio State

South Carolina
Oregon

Idaho

Georgia

Boston College
Appalachian State
Syracuse
Washburn
Wisconsin

Texas A&M
Massachusetts
Findlay

lllinois

Arkansas

Oregon State
West Virginia
Georgia

Manitoba (Canada)
Rice

Notre Dame

N.C. State
Western lllinois
Clemson

Florida

Alcorn State
Southeastern Louisiana
Pittsburgh
Washington
Florida State
Florida

Stuttgart, Germany
South Carolina
Michigan
Pittsburgh

Oregon State

San Jose State
Eastern Michigan
Utah State

Miami

Nebraska

Ends), PATRICK KRAMER (Offensive Assistant), DWAYNE LEDFORD (Run Game Coordinator/Offensive Line), NATE OLLIE (Defensive
Line), CAMI PASQUALONI (Personnel/Coaching Assistant), MICHAEL PITRE (Running Backs), MIKE RUTENBERG (Defensive Pass Game
Coordinator), BARRETT RUUD (Inside Linebackers), LANCE SCHULTERS (Defensive Assistant), JACQUIES SMITH (Outside Linebackers),
JOHN TIMU (Defensive Assistant), D.J. WILLIAMS (Quarterbacks), T.J. YATES (Passing Game Coordinator), KEN ZAMPESE (Senior Offen-
sive Assistant), JOHN GRIFFIN (Director of Player Performance), PAUL CONSTANTINE (Associate Director of Strength and Conditioning),
ERIK JERNSTROM (Assistant Director of Strength and Conditioning), JOSH NELSON (Director of Performance Science), STEVE SCARNEC-
CHIA (Chief of Staff), ROB DADONA (Manager of Coaching Operations), MADISON MCDOULETT (Coordinator of Coaching Operations)

No. Name

14
)
25
3

65
40
35
37
38
18

54

Agnew, Jamal
Alford, Dee
Allgeier, Tyler
Bates lll, Jessie
Bergeron, Matthew
Bertrand, JD
Brooks, Natrone
Bryant, Cobee
Carter, Nathan
Cousins, Kirk
Deablo, Divine
Dorlus, Brandon
Ebiketie, Arnold
Elliss, Kaden
Floyd, Leonard
Ford Jr., Mike
Franks, Feleipe
Fuller, Jordan
Garcia, Elijah
Gonzalez, Zane
Gwyn, Jovaughn
Harrison, Ronnie
Hellams, DeMarcco
Hinton, Kyle
Hodge, KhaDarel
Hughes, Mike
Jerrell, Michael
Kareem, Khalid
Lindstrom, Chris
London, Drake
London, LaCale
Matthews, Jake
McCullough, Liam
Mooney, Darnell
Nelson, Jack
Neuzil, Ryan
Onyemata, David
Orhorhoro, Ruke
Pearce Jr., James
Pinion, Bradley
Pitts Sr., Kyle
Quitoriano, Teagan
Robinson, Bijan
Sills V, David
Stick, Easton
Street, Kentavius
Terrell Jr., A.J.
Walker, Jalon
Washington, Casey
Watts, Xavier
Wilkinson, Elijah
Woerner, Charlie
Woods, Josh

PRACTICE SQUAD

No. Name

Blair, Chris
Drummond, Dylan
Gray, Joshua
Henderson, C.J.
Krieg, Lenny
Nash, Nick
Osborn, K.J.
Robinson, Jammie
Simon, Joshua
Stille, Ben
Stueber, Andrew
Taylor, Keith
Thompkins, Deven
Trask, Kyle
Warren, Carter
Washington Jr., Carlos
Woods, A.J.




